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SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  131 SCT:  57
Maliboo 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cooper 03.291 12043 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  52
Mocha 47.77 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Cooper 02.743 12044 95 0
Tricky 23.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bhambree 05.614 12042 100 0
Ozzy 25.33 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Sangenito 05.175 12027 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  49
Heidi 44.15 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McGrath 03.049 16047 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  46
Ginger 37.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frattalone 03.6710 20049 100 0
Drusy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jorczak 10.0011 20048 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  52
Josie 25.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 05.162 12010 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  49
Samone 26.12 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Eicher 05.137 16031 90 0
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.008 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  49
Ally 29.57 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Oswald 04.6314 24037 0 0
Bella 26.33 0 0 0 0NQ ## 0Hagstrand 05.2015 24036 0 0
Porscha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kalko 10.0016 24022 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  40
Emerald 32.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 03.741 12012 100 0
Dobby 27.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Freundlich 04.403 12045 100 0
Seamus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Colligan 00.002 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  38
Ela 28.39 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Buchma 04.374 16131 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37
Holly 39.46 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Bippus 03.246 20016 96 0
Shiner 27.97 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Leuenberger 04.585 20242 0 0
Willow 39.11 2 2 2 24NQ 1 0Acerra 03.277 20015 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Jena 26.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.7914 24247 100 0
Atia 26.39 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Enna 04.8513 24249 0 0
Dutch 29.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Parisi 04.3015 24246 0 0
Comet 45.86 6 3 1 32NQ 2 0Bogert 02.7916 24245 0 0
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Koda 43.69 4 3 3 38NQ 3 0Sandman 02.9317 24023 0 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmidt 00.0018 24020 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  47
Captain 49.72 2 1 1 16NQ 2 0Martinez 02.8611 08227 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0035 12228 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42
Bizzy 43.33 1 2 3 28NQ 2 0Goodspeed 03.3961 16030 0 0
Cruise 35.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hurley 04.1762 16232 0 0
Grady 29.55 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Puro 04.9763 16231 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Dolce' 32.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hess 04.66118 20178 100 0
Luca 44.44 3 2 3 34NQ 0 0Hammond 03.44113 20013 0 0
Maewyn 42.29 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Rose 03.62114 20238 0 0
Summer 46.73 5 1 0 20NQ 1 0Benfield 03.27115 20237 0 0
Astro 37.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Oswald 04.09116 20234 0 0
Nell 25.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lesko 05.98119 20162 0 0
Tucker 46.22 5 1 1 25NQ 2 0Hagstrand 03.31120 20141 0 0
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00117 20186 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Tess 26.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 05.78154 24198 100 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mullen 10.00152 24244 0 0
Noelle 34.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Krulan 04.39153 24243 0 0
Gannon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cole 00.00150 24250 0 0
Rigby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00151 24248 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  47
Scout 30.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christman 04.683 08090 100 16
Taylor 34.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Penha 04.147 08086 100 12
Toni 43.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 03.248 08085 100 3
Delilah 30.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 04.679 08084 100 16
Bunny 42.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Streisand 03.3510 08083 100 4
Dora 45.95 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Sutch 03.094 08089 0 0
Tracy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Black 10.005 08088 0 0
Crush 34.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 04.136 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44
Crysta 40.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.5422 12107 100 3
Fanny 37.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frevert 03.7823 12104 100 6
Quincy 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.8424 12103 100 7
Knight 30.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potts 04.6225 12102 100 13
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Jett 32.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 04.4126 12101 100 11
Rocket 29.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kane 04.7727 12100 100 14
Patches 37.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.8329 12098 100 6
Ema 29.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.8230 12097 100 14
Dash 27.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.2032 12095 100 16
Earl 37.15 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0LaRoza 03.8220 12111 0 0
Pansy 34.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.1121 12110 0 0
Merci 65.00 21 5 2 98NQ 4 0Hedderick 02.1828 12099 0 0
Minnie 37.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.8031 12096 0 0
Pixie 35.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 04.0133 12093 0 0
Hudson 28.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaRoza 05.0534 12092 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42
Mitzi 36.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.9944 16135 100 5
CeCe 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brady 05.5647 16129 100 15
Clara 29.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.9550 16126 100 12
Rio 34.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.3053 16122 100 7
Chloe 30.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.7859 16114 100 11
Jeter 26.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Logan 05.5743 16136 0 0
Whimzy 25.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Oswald 05.7345 16134 0 0
Bridget 42.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hedderick 03.4646 16130 0 0
Rosie 31.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schelling 04.7348 16128 0 0
Quip 31.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 04.6949 16127 0 0
Poof 39.62 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Feldman 03.7151 16125 0 0
Bud 39.09 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Freedman 03.7655 16119 0 0
Buster 90.00 48 1 0 149NQ 0 0Harvey 01.6356 16118 0 0
Nika 31.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ornberg 04.6557 16117 0 0
Griffin 30.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 04.7658 16116 0 0
Prada 30.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 04.8960 16113 0 0
Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Friedenberg 00.0052 16123 0 0
Myah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Papineau 00.0054 16120 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Biondi 00.0078 20184 0 0
Shela 27.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 05.6572 20194 100 13
Kohl 36.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 04.2273 20193 100 4
Cody 29.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.2775 20190 100 11
Taylor 32.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.7776 20187 100 8
Jackson 29.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.1977 20185 100 11
Blaze 24.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Casella 06.2381 20181 100 16
Piper 31.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.9383 20179 100 9
Caol Ila 36.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.1984 20177 100 4
Remi 29.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.1585 20175 100 11
Jackie D 25.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.1186 20172 100 15
Sha La La 27.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.6087 20169 100 13
Boone 31.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.9390 20166 100 9
Batman 34.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.3992 20164 100 6
Sin 35.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 04.2595 20159 100 5
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Quest 27.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.5197 20157 100 13
Sheila 25.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.96102 20152 100 15
Roxie 35.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.27104 20148 100 5
Jerry 37.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 04.05106 20145 100 3
Suede 36.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 04.22107 20144 100 4
Smudge 41.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weis 03.73108 20139 100 0
Taya 33.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Andrews 04.5771 20189 0 0
Miss Mae 35.41 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Benfield 04.3274 20192 0 0
Marge 31.22 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Scicchigno 04.9079 20183 0 0
Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0080 20182 0 0
Porsche 34.11 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hammond 04.4988 20168 0 0
Grey 43.03 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0Cramer 03.5689 20167 0 0
Savvy 32.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 04.7891 20165 0 0
Smoke 30.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Losco 05.0293 20163 0 0
Dyllie 30.00 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rose 05.1094 20160 0 0
Ranger 28.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Secter 05.3096 20158 0 0
Joey 36.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fluet 04.2198 20156 0 0
Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Brien 10.0099 20155 0 0
Samie 31.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dauer 04.88100 20154 0 0
Klymer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.00101 20153 0 0
Alysheba 33.24 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Macaulay 04.60103 20150 0 0
TJ 38.64 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.96105 20146 0 0
Blitz 26.75 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 05.72109 20138 0 0
Baco 30.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 04.97110 20137 0 0
Pixie 32.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Doering 04.68111 20236 0 0
Haley 34.42 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bogert 04.45112 20240 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terrell 00.0082 20180 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Cooper 38.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.95129 24217 100 4
River 30.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burton 05.07133 24213 100 12
Lily 35.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.26135 24211 100 7
Murphy 36.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.23136 24210 100 6
Pazzo 29.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.23137 24209 100 13
Mr. T 25.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.00146 24200 100 17
B-Buster 38.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.97130 24216 0 0
Mitsy 39.22 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Borga 03.90132 24214 0 0
Rico 49.98 6 0 0 18NQ 2 0Palius 03.06134 24212 0 0
Callia 47.58 4 3 1 32NQ 2 0Scott 03.22138 24208 0 0
Anya 36.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 04.21139 24207 0 0
Scout 39.89 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Main 03.84140 24206 0 0
Elsa 42.77 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Andrews 03.58141 24205 0 0
Bert 42.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tiger 03.57142 24204 0 0
Kasha 29.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 05.11144 24202 0 0
Ringo 33.76 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Mogerley 04.53145 24201 0 0
Comet 52.62 9 2 1 42NQ 0 0Bodine 02.91147 24199 0 0
Ghost 28.46 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Artymyshyn 05.38148 24197 0 0
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Kairos 31.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 04.81149 24195 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.00131 24215 0 0
Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00143 24203 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  54
Goemon 85.67 31 2 0 41NQ 1 0Nozza 01.566 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  54
Jasper 30.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pipher 04.4312 20025 100 0
Charlie 69.72 15 6 0 45NQ 0 0Buzhaker 01.9713 20004 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Chance 32.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 03.8810 20005 100 0
King 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryce 10.008 20008 0 0
Cody 49.23 5 0 0 10NQ 2 0Preston 02.6011 20003 0 0
Rori 59.43 15 3 0 45NQ 2 0Bryce 02.1512 20002 0 0
Hudzon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fineburg 00.009 20006 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  142 SCT:  52
Ryka 49.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Masch 02.882 04219 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Cali 66.13 17 3 2 76NQ 2 0Andreas 02.1518 08221 0 0
Duke 46.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hunter 03.0419 08220 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47
Triumph 49.53 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Gross 02.9742 12222 94 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Cider 54.99 8 2 2 44NQ 4 0Linsky 02.7870 16225 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Henley 65.22 17 1 1 61NQ 2 0Hoffmann 02.35128 20226 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  142 SCT:  52
CC 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masch 10.001 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Owen 41.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 03.4516 08054 100 7
Gracie 43.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kaufhold 03.2317 08052 100 5
Gweni 40.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hunter 03.5512 08059 0 0
Korben 47.01 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Paicer 03.0214 08056 0 0
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Mariah 44.06 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Ovnicek 03.2215 08055 0 0
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0013 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47
Scout 37.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.8936 12065 100 9
Khaos 30.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.7837 12064 100 16
Bella 46.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.1739 12062 100 0
Jack 43.45 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Harvey 03.3838 12063 0 0
Tango Bango 38.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.7940 12061 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0041 12060 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Keira 33.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 04.5664 16072 100 12
Chance 26.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biondi 05.7267 16069 100 19
Riley 36.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.2568 16067 100 9
Arrow 30.78 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hagstrand 04.9765 16071 0 0
Azalee 33.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Anichini 04.5366 16070 0 0
Colby 47.37 1 3 1 23NQ 3 0Pidgeon 03.2369 16066 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Sally 60.14 12 3 1 56NQ 4 0Buzhaker 02.54121 20081 0 0
Oliver 33.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dauer 04.54124 20078 0 0
Jake 64.24 16 1 0 53NQ 1 0Ontscherenki 02.38125 20077 0 0
Dasher 44.82 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Buono 03.41126 20076 0 0
Bogie 34.52 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Crane 04.43127 20075 0 0
Lily 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peticolas 00.00122 20080 0 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00123 20079 0 0
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